6.30 mm
[0.248 in]

413.79 mm
[16.291 in]

17 ROWS X 48 COLUMNS

0.313" X 0.313" SPACING

816 X @0.170

4 20.32 mm
! r [0.800 in]

18.67 mm
[0.735 in]
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RM1922BKVP
M HAMMOND
MANUFACTURING
RM1922BKVP

Panel Material - .064" Aluminum (5052-H32)

mjm@hammondmfg.com
Colour - Black Powder Coat

ISOMETRIC VIEW

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )

Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

Contact Factory

| — 10 X $0.160 in ¥ 0.07 in
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TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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